
DEALER CONTACT PHONE FAX WEBSITE E-MAIL TAX ID #

1) Franklin McNeal Steve fmoffice2@aol.com

PO Box 724983 Hurd   

Atlanta, GA  31139 EV #424464       6.20.11

2) Fowler’s Office Supply Todd www.fowlcoinc.com tfowler@fowlcoinc.com

940 W. Broad St. Fowler

Athens, GA  30601 EV # 15900    10.01.11

3) IMA Corporate Interiors Bill www.imaci.net palmer@imaci.net 

1811 Marietta Blvd Palmer

Atlanta, GA  30318 EV # 696347    7.25.13

4) Advent Business Interiors Gaye gaye.arthur@adventbi.com

2915 Ledo Road Arthur

Suite 3 EV # 472664    2.07.12

Albany, GA  31707

5) McGarity's Business Products Will whudson@mcgartiys.com

870 Grove St. Hudson

Gainesville, GA 30501 EV # 120202    1.20.10

(229)439-7418 (229)435-1279 26-3604016

(706)543-1320 (706)543-8231 58-2145210

(678)393-1299 (678)393-1297 58-2663833

(770)622-1090 (770)622-1093 58-2190296

Integra, Inc. 

GEORGIA STATE CONTRACT #99999-001-SPD0000100-0045 - SERVICING DEALER LIST

770-536-9852 770-534-7316 www.mcgaritys.com 581452139
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6) Georgia Specialty Equipment, LLC Randall www.gsequip.com rcottrill@gsequip.com

137 North 85 Parkway Cottrill

Fayetteville, GA  30214 EV # 103673    2.28.08

7) Modern Business Systems, Inc. Brandy www.mbsaugusta.com brandy@augustaoffice.com

1445 Greene Street Jones  

Augusta, GA  30901 (706)305 3971 EV # 1545902    8.06.08 58-0834834

8) CWC Atlanta Tamara www.c-w-c.com tamara.jenkins@c-w-c.com

4343 NE Expressway Jenkins

Atlanta, GA  30340 EV # 101586      2.20.08

9) Advantage Office Solutions Mark  www.usadvantage.net mark@usadvantage.net

65 Leggett Dr. Camp EV # 57025   6.15.12

Villa Rica, GA  30180 (770)830-6868 (770)830-7072 58-2011597

10) National Office Systems (NOS) Heather  www.natoffsys.com heather@natoffsys.com 

216 West 42nd st Novak   

Savannah, GA  31401 (912)238-0539 (912)238-0628 EV # 47286     3.04.08 58-1983192

11) Contract Business Interiors (CBI) Stephen www.contractbusinessinteriors.co
stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com

1640 Powers Ferry Rd. Gamble

Bldg 4 - 100   EV # 412710   12.07.11

(770)461-2090 (770)461-2517 20-3152465

(706)724-4654

(770)493-8200 (770)491-6374 58-2576531
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Marietta, GA.  30367 (404)684-0800 (404)684-0802

12) D3Macon - Dunwody Design Development BJ N/A BJdunwoody@gmail.com

484 Cherry Street Dunwody EV # 1255393   6.10.18

Macon, GA 31201 478-200-1304  82-3724957

13) DeKalb Office Environments Jennifer www.dekalboffice.com jmcnemar@dekalboffice.com

1320 Ridgeland Pkwy. McNemar

Alpharetta, GA 30004 (770)360-0200 (770)360-0305 EV# 229695    7.13.09 58-1951883

14) VIP Office Furniture & Supply Barbara www.vipoffice.com barbara@vipoffice.com 

109 Central Ave. Pilkinton

Hinesville, GA 31313 (912)977-2221 (912)368-3034 EV # 1175552     3.02.17 58-1480813

15) Malone Office Environments Libba www.maloneoffice.com ldillion@maloneoffice.com

 1345 13th Ave. Dillion

 Columbus, GA 31993 (706)322-2513 (706)324-2379 EV # 637335     1.29.13 58-0976680

16) Mason  Inc. Joe www.mason-inc.com jlconners@mason-inc.com

300 West Broughton St. Conners III  

Savannah, GA 31401 (912)232-4192 (912)234-3654 EV # 480489    1.09.10 58-0338910

17) Diversified Resourse Group Darrell www.drgatlanta.com darrell@drgatlanta.com

6410 Atlantic Blvd Creedon  

58-2603286
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Suite 340  EV # 405480      3.21.11

Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 678-282-0760 678-282-0761 58-2259300

18) 5 Star Office Furniture, Inc. Carey www.5starofficefurniture.co carey@5starofficefurniture.com

122 N Avondale Road Beavers

 Suite 200 EV  #  471545   12.07.11

Avondale Estates, GA 30002 (404) 496-4182 (404)806-7186 26-2520048

19) Impact Office Interiors Mark www.impactofficeinteriors.com

409 Airport Rd.  S-101 Millan mmillan@impactofficeinteriors.com

Griffin, GA 30224 (770)228-0706 (770)233-9429 EV # 211050    2.15.09 58-1480813

20) Office Creations Casey casey@officecreations.net

5252 Brookhollow Pkwy Moore

Norcross, GA  30071 (678)714-7474 (678)714-7475 EV # 210375     12.10.08 58-2642595

21) TurnerBoone, Inc. Ellen www.turnerboone.com eturner@turnerboone.com 

957 West Marietta St NW Turner

Atlanta, GA 30318-5215 770-547-9587 478-765-1506 EV # 351184    8.17.10 20-1071187

22) Corporate Enivronments of GA Marcus www.ceofga.com mtate@ceofga.com

1636 Northeast Expressway Tate

Atlanta, GA  30329 404 679 8999 404 679 8950 EV # 210500    1.15.09
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Weinbergers Business Interiors Jennifer www.weinbergersbusiness.com 

3023 Riverwatch Parkway Suite G Duncan jennifer@weinbergersfurniture.com  

Augusta, GA 30907 706-922-8167 706-922-1377

Integra Representatives for GA
RS Reps                                                              
1500 Southland Circle                                           
Suite B-1                                                          
Atlanta, GA 30318                                                                   
404-452-6972                                                                                  
David Simpson                                                       
dsimpson@rsreps.net

RS REPS are our factory 
representatives in Georgia 
and can be contacted with 
any questions. 
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